
 
 
 

 Chancery 2024 Holidays  
 
 
January 1, 2024 Monday New Year’s Day  
   
January 15, 2024 Monday Martin Luther King’s Day 
 
February 19, 2024 Monday Presidents’ Day 
 
March 29, 2024 Friday Good Friday 
 
April 1, 2024 Monday Easter Monday 
 
May 27, 2024 Monday Memorial Day 
 
June 19, 2024 Wednesday Juneteenth 
 
July 4, 2024 Thursday Independence Day 
   
September 2, 2024 Monday Labor Day 
 
November 28, 2024 Thursday Thanksgiving Day 
 
November 29, 2024 Friday Day after Thanksgiving 
 
December 24, 2024 Tuesday Christmas Eve  
 
December 25, 2024 Wednesday Christmas Day 
        
December 26, 2024 Thursday Day after Christmas 
 
December 27, 2024 Friday   Christmas Holiday-special grant 
 
*These are the observed holidays by the Chancery that may be helpful for 
establishing parish and/or school holidays. Chancery full time employees receive 
15 holidays. Each location whether a parish or school can be different.  



 
The pastor establishes the number of  recognized holidays for their parish. Parish 
full time employees receive 13 holidays that may or may not be listed above. 
Please review policies to ensure that they are being consistently applied.   
 
The pastor and principal establish the number of  recognized holidays for their 
school. Every school differs in the number of holidays that they grant their 
employees. The number is usually less than the parish and Chancery, however 
there are longer periods of breaks over summer, Christmas and Easter. For more 
information regarding holidays for the schools please consult your school policies 
and the OCS policy manual to ensure that they are consistently being applied.  


